
INNOVATION
 OF THE YEAR

AWARD 2011
BY THE SOCIETY OF

LAPAROENDOSCOPIC SURGEONS

Bladeless Tip Trocar 
and Cannula System



New Ideas for Modern Health Care

6869 Stapoint Court #114 | Winter Park, Florida USA 32792 | Tel: 1.407.657.4851 Fax: 1.407.677.9773 | www.geniconendo.com

Rev. B

  © 1998-2014 GENICON®  All rights Reserved. US and foreign patents issued or pending.
Including, but not limited to, Patent Nos. 426,635; 449,887; 537,941; 6,569,119B1; 7,153,319B1; 7,585,288B2; 7,798,991B2; 7,842,013B2.

Rev. E

6869 Stapoint Court #114 | Winter Park, Florida USA 32792 | Tel: 1.407.657.4851 Fax: 1.407.677.9773 | www.geniconendo.com
© 1998-2016 GENICON®  All rights Reserved. US and foreign patents issued or pending.

Visit www.geniconendo.com for a list of trademarks and patents

Access Ports: Palm Bladeless Tip Trocar and Cannula System

Two Cannula

Threaded

100-005-052

100-005-152

---

---

One Cannula

Threaded

100-005-051

100-005-151

100-010-151

100-012-151

Qty/Box

5

5

5

5

Length

70mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

Diameter

5mm

5mm

10mm

12mm

Lean design reduces cost to produce product, savings passed on to
the customer and a perfect option for budget-conscious 
healtcare systems

A distinctively engineered bladeless tip reduces insertion
force to enter the abdominal cavity

Industry-�rst handle design, made from a single polycarbonate
mold providing sturdiness and reliability with trocar placement

Ergonomic wing grip �ts comfortably into
palm while its low pro�le provides comfort

and stability

The uniquely-shaped bladeless tip
separates and dissects tissue rather

than cutting it, greatly reducing wound
defect size

Con�gurations with Smooth Cannula available for order in minimum quantities 


