



Just when you think you've seen everything.







Bladeless Tip Trocar and Cannula System





Access Ports: Palm Bladeless Tip Trocar and Cannula System



Ergonomic wing grip fits comfortably into palm while its low profile provides comfort and stability



Industry-first handle design, made from a single polycarbonate mold providing sturdiness and reliability with trocar placement



A distinctively engineered bladeless tip reduces insertion force to enter the abdominal cavity



Lean design reduces cost to produce product, savings passed on to the customer and a perfect option for budget-conscious healtcare systems



			One Cannula	Two Cannula
Diameter	Length	Qty/Box	Threaded	Threaded
5mm	70mm	5	100-005-051	100-005-052
5mm	100mm	5	100-005-151	100-005-152
10mm	100mm	5	100-010-151	
12mm	100mm	5	100-012-151	

Configurations with Smooth Cannula available for order in minimum quantities